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Women / 1 / L1 B1 grp1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Solana Brice1548
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.800 9.500 8.9259.175 36.400
8 1 1 3 1 

1 

Elena Torres1534
Gym Tech Elite - GA

9.175 9.425 8.9008.800 36.300
4 2T 5T 4 2 

2 

Yana Jones1550
Gym Tech Elite - GA

9.000 9.350 9.0258.775 36.150
6 5 7 2 3 

3 

Madison McLaurin1541
Gym Tech Elite - GA

9.200 9.425 8.7758.600 36.000
3 2T 8 5 4 

4 

Nina Holt1529
West Broward

8.600 9.175 9.2508.925 35.950
13T 6 2 1 5 

5 

Kynlee Dunbar1538
Gym Tech Elite - GA

9.250 8.800 8.6258.500 35.175
1T 11T 9 6 6 

6 

Savannah Rulka1556
Riptide

8.650 9.425 8.1758.875 35.125
12 2T 3 13 7 

7 

Riley O'Hara1526
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 8.825 8.4758.850 34.900
9 10 4 9T 8 

8 

Samantha McMullen1501
Brandy Johnson's

8.700 8.700 8.3258.800 34.525
10T 13 5T 12 9 

9 

Isabella Bagwell1536
Gym Tech Elite - GA

9.075 9.025 8.4257.850 34.375
5 8 14 11 10 

10 

Meredith Wesley1542
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.450 8.950 8.4758.075 33.950
15 9 12 9T 11 

11 

Zante Ferguson1558
Nassau Gymnastics

8.700 8.650 8.0757.900 33.325
10T 14 13 15 12 

12 

Rachel Ritcher1544
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.600 8.800 8.5507.300 33.250
13T 11T 16 7 13 

13 

Camryn Collins1532
Gym Tech Elite - GA

9.250 9.100 7.9006.800 33.050
1T 7 17 17 14 

14 

HEYLEE SOTO1519
CFG

8.250 7.175 8.5008.425 32.350
17 15 10 8 15 

15 

DILSIA MEJIAS1518
CFG

8.350 7.000 8.1508.150 31.650
16 16 11 14 16 

16 

Kai Pratt1559
Nassau Gymnastics

8.900 5.800 7.9507.800 30.450
7 17 15 16 17 

17 
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Women / 1 / L1 B1 grp2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Barnwell1555
Riptide

9.500 9.775 9.5009.500 38.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Katie Murphy1523
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 9.675 8.9759.400 37.250
5 3 2T 7 2T

2T

Layla Davis1540
Gym Tech Elite - GA

9.375 9.525 9.1009.250 37.250
3 4T 4 5 2T

2T

Maya Skorman1525
Brandy Johnson's

9.425 9.700 8.8258.700 36.650
2 2 13 9 4 

4 

Lyla Munson1524
Brandy Johnson's

8.700 9.425 9.1259.200 36.450
15T 6 5 3T 5 

5 

Anastasia Von Bretzel1554
Riptide

9.325 8.550 9.3009.050 36.225
4 15 8T 2 6 

6 

Gianna Gaeta1527
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 9.150 8.6259.400 36.075
10T 8 2T 11 7 

7 

Abryanna Allen1553
Riptide

9.100 8.925 8.9008.950 35.875
8T 12 11 8 8 

8 

Daniella Vasara1522
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 9.525 8.4259.100 35.850
14 4T 6T 14T 9 

9 

ANA ISABEL DUARTE1513
No Limits Gymnastics

9.100 9.200 8.4009.000 35.700
8T 7 10 16 10T

10T

Ana Rose Wheatle1552
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 9.075 8.6758.800 35.700
6T 9T 12 10 10T

10T

Reese Ponds1520
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 9.075 8.4259.050 35.450
10T 9T 8T 14T 12 

12 

Sofia Marshaburn1547
Gym Tech Elite - GA

9.150 8.725 9.1258.325 35.325
6T 14 15 3T 13 

13 

Laci Gibson1521
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 8.250 9.0009.100 35.250
10T 16 6T 6 14 

14 

Sara Marshaburn1546
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.900 8.875 8.5008.675 34.950
10T 13 14 13 15 

15 

VERONICA PARIS1508
No Limits Gymnastics

8.400 9.050 8.5508.150 34.150
17 11 16 12 16 

16 

ALEXANDRA MARGARITA L1514
No Limits Gymnastics

8.700 8.075 8.3758.100 33.250
15T 17 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / 1 / L1 B1 grp3
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariana Da Ruos1504
Gimnasia Champagnat

9.650 8.900 9.7259.325 37.600
1 8T 3 1 1 

1 

Barbara Yamin1502
Gimnasia Champagnat

9.450 9.125 9.6009.100 37.275
2 6 7T 2 2 

2 

Audrey Greathouse1557
Riptide

9.350 9.500 9.3008.875 37.025
3 1 12T 4T 3 

3 

Miranda Dorta1505
Gimnasia Champagnat

9.300 9.175 9.3758.750 36.600
4T 5 14 3 4T

4T

ISABELLA MUNAR1510
No Limits Gymnastics

9.150 9.350 8.7509.350 36.600
8 3 2 15 4T

4T

ANABELLA MANRIQUE1511
No Limits Gymnastics

9.300 8.700 9.1009.425 36.525
4T 12 1 9 6T

6T

Millie Schwendinger1543
Gym Tech Elite - GA

9.100 9.225 8.9509.250 36.525
9 4 4 10T 6T

6T

Valentina Vazquez1506
Gimnasia Champagnat

9.000 8.900 9.3009.050 36.250
10T 8T 9T 4T 8 

8 

Valeria Argueta1551
Club Gymnastix

9.250 8.600 9.1259.225 36.200
7 13T 5T 7T 9 

9 

CAMILA ANGUEIRA1517
CFG

9.300 8.850 8.8759.050 36.075
4T 10T 9T 13 10 

10 

Kennedy Collins1531
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.750 9.425 8.9508.875 36.000
16 2 12T 10T 11 

11 

Karina Bentley1537
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.650 8.850 9.1509.225 35.875
17 10T 5T 6 12 

12 

Valery Figueroa1507
Gimnasia Champagnat

8.900 8.600 9.1259.100 35.725
13T 13T 7T 7T 13 

13 

MARIA ALEJANDRA DOMING1512
No Limits Gymnastics

9.000 8.100 8.6758.950 34.725
10T 16 11 17 14 

14 

ALEJANDRA VASQUEZ1509
No Limits Gymnastics

9.000 8.375 8.9257.975 34.275
10T 15 15 12 15 

15 

Sonali Wickramaseker1549
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.900 8.950 8.8007.150 33.800
13T 7 17 14 16 

16 

Estefany Figueroa1503
Gimnasia Champagnat

8.800 7.625 8.7257.950 33.100
15 17 16 16 17 

17 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Riptide 1 112.475 28.175 28.700 27.500 28.100
22 2 5

2 Gimnasia Champagnat 1 111.825 28.400 27.200 27.525 28.700
11 5 4

3 Brandy Johnson's 1 111.775 27.775 28.900 28.000 27.100
44 1 1

4 Gym Tech Elite - GA 1 111.425 27.875 28.450 27.725 27.375
33 3 3

5 No Limits Gymnastics 1 109.700 27.550 27.600 27.775 26.775
55 4 2

6 CFG 1 100.075 25.900 23.025 25.625 25.525
66 6 6
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